Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:32Uhr

©1-00Liga Hinrunde
08.08.2025 19:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - SV sedda Bad Schallerbach i
12.08.2025 19:30Uhr Oedt 1b - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i
15.08.2025 18:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - Union Unis Gschwandt i
22.08.2025 18:00Uhr SPG Algenmax Pregarten - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i
29.08.2025 19:30Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - SU Vortuna Bad Leonfelden i
06.09.2025 16:00Uhr SV Zebau Bad Ischl - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i
12.09.2025 18:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - UFC Stampfl-Bau Ostermiething i
20.09.2025 00:00Uhr Vocklamarkt - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i
26.09.2025 19:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - SPG SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg / Pondorf i
04.10.2025 00:00Uhr SPG Weilkirchen / Allhaming - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i
10.10.2025 19:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - SV Haidlmair Griin-Weil3 Micheldorf i
17.10.2025 19:00Uhr SPG Edelweiss/ Neue Heimat KM - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i
24.10.2025 19:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - SU STRASSER Seine &. Martin i.M. i
31.10.2025 19:00Uhr Union Raiffeisen Mondsee - K Vorwarts Steyr i
08.11.2025 00:00Uhr DSG Union HABAU Perg - Union Raiffeisen Mondsee i

% 5
-] |
g 3
S O
Ly >
= m
E 7
2 2
T z
S S
(ol ol

TP2.0for LMO4 (C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:32Uhr

O01-00 Liga

07.03.2026
14.03.2026
21.03.2026
28.03.2026
04.04.2026
11.04.2026
18.04.2026
25.04.2026
02.05.2026
09.05.2026
16.05.2026
23.05.2026
30.05.2026
06.06.2026
13.06.2026

00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr
00:00Uhr

Rickrunde

SV sedda Bad Schallerbach
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
Union Unis Gschwandt
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
U Vortuna Bad Leonfelden
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
UFC Sampfl-Bau Ostermiething
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
SPG SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg / Pondorf
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee

SV Haidlmair Grin-Weif3 Micheldorf-

Union Raiffeisen Mondsee

U STRASSER Seine S. Martini.M.
XK Vorwarts Steyr

Union Raiffeisen Mondsee

Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
Oedt 1b

Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
SPG Algenmax Pregarten
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
SV Zebau Bad Ischl

Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
Vocklamarkt

Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
SPG Weilkirchen / Allhaming
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
SPG Edelweiss/ Neue Heimat KM
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
Union Raiffeisen Mondsee
DSG Union HABAU Perg

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
Z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



