

Hinrunde

08.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>SV sedda Bad Schallerbach</i>	2 : 2
12.08.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Oedt 1b</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	5 : 1
15.08.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>Union Unis Gschwandt</i>	1 : 0
22.08.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>SPG Algenmax Pregarten</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	4 : 0
29.08.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>SU Vortuna Bad Leonfelden</i>	0 : 3
06.09.2025	16:00Uhr	<i>SV Zebau Bad Ischl</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	0 : 1
12.09.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>UFC Stampfl-Bau Ostermiething</i>	2 : 3
20.09.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Vöcklamarkt</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	2 : 1
26.09.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>SPG SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg / Pöndorf</i>	1 : 1
03.10.2025	18:00Uhr	<i>SPG Weißkirchen / Allhaming</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	2 : 1
10.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>SV Haidlmair Grün-Weiß Micheldorf</i>	2 : 0
17.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>SPG Edelweiss / Neue Heimat KM</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- : -
24.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>SU STRASSER Steine St. Martin i.M.</i>	- : -
31.10.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- <i>SK Vorwärts Steyr</i>	- : -
08.11.2025	00:00Uhr	<i>DSG Union HABAU Perg</i>	- <i>Union Raiffeisen Mondsee</i>	- : -

Rückrunde

07.03.2026	00:00Uhr	SV sedda Bad Schallerbach	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
14.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	Oedt 1b	-	:	-
21.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Unis Gschwandt	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
28.03.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	SPG Algenmax Pregarten	-	:	-
04.04.2026	00:00Uhr	SU Vortuna Bad Leonfelden	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
11.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	SV Zebau Bad Ischl	-	:	-
18.04.2026	00:00Uhr	UFC Stampfl-Bau Ostermiething	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
25.04.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	Vöcklamarkt	-	:	-
02.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SPG SV Lugstein Cabs Friedburg / Pöndorf	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
09.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	SPG Weißkirchen / Allhaming	-	:	-
16.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SV Haidlmair Grün-Weiß Micheldorf	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
23.05.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	SPG Edelweiss / Neue Heimat KM	-	:	-
30.05.2026	00:00Uhr	SU STRASSER Steine St. Martin i.M.	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
06.06.2026	00:00Uhr	SK Vorwärts Steyr	-	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	:	-
13.06.2026	00:00Uhr	Union Raiffeisen Mondsee	-	DSG Union HABAU Perg	-	:	-